

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FILED EFFECTIV

(General Business)

(Instructions on back of application)

The undersigned, in order to form a Corporation under the provisions of Title 30, Chapter 1, Idaho Code, submits the following articles of incorporation to the Secretary of State.

2012 MAR -7 PM 1: 34 SECREDIE: Constante STATE CONDUC

Article 1: The name of the corporation shall be:

ZEETA Smoothie Company

Article 2: The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 10

Article 3: The street address of the registered office is: 1380 Portal Stone Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401

and the name of the registered agent at such address is: Tory Alldridge

Article 4: The name of the incorporator is: Tory & Ashley Alldridge

and address of the incorporator is: 1380 Portal Stone Dr., Idaho Falls, ID 83401

Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be:

1380 Portal Stone Dr., Idaho Falls, ID 83401

Optional Articles:

	(if using p
Signature of at least one incorporator:	lorms\arteofincprofit.p85 sed 06/2006
Typed Name: Tory Alldridge	orp forms\artec Revised 06/2006
tehler flidridge	corptforms/corp 1 Revis
Typed Name: Ashley Alldridge	corpl

Customer Acct #: (if using pre-paid account) Secretary of State use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE D3/07/2012 05:00 CK: 33926 CT: 226274 BH: 1314886 1 0 100.00 = 100.00 CORP # 2 1 0 20.00 = 20.00 EXPEDITE C # 3 O 1 9 7 0 5 1

C193951